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Most Active Value(Btm) 

Most Active Volume(Share)

Top Gainer (%Change) 

Top Loser (%Change)

Stock
Value Volume) Price Change

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm) (Share) (Baht) (%)
Average Price(Baht)*

GULF           5,254.70 68.75 5.77 63.65 59.8377,831,500
AOT             4,285.98 70.50 3.68 68.25 66.63 63.79 60.2261,069,900
SCB             3,878.79 150.00 0.00 149.30 150.20 150.50 150.4625,868,000
PTT              3,623.44 450.00 2.27 441.60 441.80 429.68 421.018,123,900
BANPU        3,613.12 19.50 0.00 19.22 19.03 17.90 17.53183,405,500
IVL               3,576.44 55.75 4.69 53.60 53.65 51.85 47.5865,202,200
ADVANC     3,002.19 196.50 2.88 189.90 187.60 182.68 187.2415,405,400
CPALL         1,804.44 78.50 1.95 77.45 76.95 75.59 71.2423,107,900
IRPC            1,782.29 7.20 2.13 7.05 6.98 6.59 6.44248,832,200
BDMS          1,666.21 21.00 0.48 21.04 21.28 21.35 21.1879,509,600

Stock
ValueVolume Price Change

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm)(Share) (Baht) (%)
Average Price(Baht)*

U                 18.03598,049,700 0.03 0.00 0.03 0.03 0.03 0.03
TMB             1,006.14329,038,200 3.08 1.99 3.04 3.01 2.95 2.69
IRPC            1,782.29248,832,200 7.20 2.13 7.05 6.98 6.59 6.44
THE-W2       45.81221,439,600 0.20 -28.57 0.28 0.30 0.30 0.33
WHA            813.42198,510,700 4.16 4.00 4.03 4.00 3.89 3.77
BANPU        3,613.12183,405,500 19.50 0.00 19.22 19.03 17.90 17.53
TRUE           1,043.48165,749,100 6.35 2.42 6.21 6.18 5.92 6.00
PSTC           84.7395,971,300 0.87 0.00 0.85 0.84 0.80 0.78
QH               310.4095,862,100 3.18 -1.85 3.19 3.13 3.09 2.91
SIRI             198.1690,347,100 2.18 0.00 2.16 2.16 2.19 2.28

Stock Value VolumePrice Change
5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm) (Share)(Baht) (%)

Average Price(Baht)*

EIC-W2        2.19 42,577,4000.05 66.67 0.03 0.03 0.03 0.05
GL-W4         83.46 48,508,4001.59 27.20 1.29 1.28 1.31 2.40
KIAT-W1      0.06 1,339,8000.05 25.00 0.04 0.04 0.06 0.10
TVD             143.98 72,099,8001.94 15.48 1.72 1.64 1.54 1.43
EFORL        0.23 3,144,9000.08 14.29 0.08 0.07 0.08 0.09
KCM            112.11 45,998,5002.48 11.71 2.25 2.18 1.79 1.48
ACC-W1      0.00 4,0000.10 11.11 0.10 0.10 0.10 0.11
JKN             834.13 56,680,50015.40 9.22 13.90 13.63
IRPC-F         0.12 20,0006.00 9.09 5.44 5.14 4.61 14.02
RICHY-W1   2.10 5,200,1000.42 7.69 0.39 0.39 0.41 0.35
ML-W2         0.16 1,236,7000.14 7.69 0.14 0.14 0.14 0.20

Stock
Value VolumePrice Change

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm) (Share)(Baht) (%)
Average Price(Baht)*

EIC-W4        0.00 355,0000.01 -50.00 0.01 0.01 0.01
NPP-W2       0.01 576,8000.01 -50.00 0.02 0.02 0.04 0.13
TGPRO-W2 0.01 1,084,9000.01 -50.00 0.02 0.02 0.02 0.03
TSF-W4       0.01 600,7000.01 -50.00 0.02 0.02 0.02 0.04
UWC-W2     0.00 27,5000.02 -33.33 0.02 0.02 0.03 0.04
THE-W2       45.81 221,439,6000.20 -28.57 0.28 0.30 0.30 0.33
DIGI-W2      0.06 2,094,0000.03 -25.00 0.03 0.03 0.03 0.04
CGH-W2     0.54 5,871,7000.09 -18.18 0.10 0.11 0.12 0.15
T                  0.93 18,631,1000.05 -16.67 0.06 0.06 0.06 0.07

Remark : * Sorting By

w w w . u - t r a d e . c o . t h  1



T H A I L A N D  

Thursday, 04 January 2018QA Report : Daily QA

Stock 03-Jan 29-Dec 28-Dec 27-Dec 26-Dec

NVDR Net Buy Value(Btm)

Stock 03-Jan 29-Dec 28-Dec 27-Dec 26-Dec

NVDR Net Sell Value(Btm)

NVDR Most Active Value(Btm)

Stock Buy Sell Total Net

NVDR Outstanding (Shares)

Stock  in Hand Capital Shares Capital
No. of Shares Paid Up %of Paid Up

FER-W3       0.28 3,959,3000.06 -14.29 0.07 0.08 0.10 0.16

416.87BDMS 26.45 -33.40 -3.67 51.93
357.83PTT 175.93 -48.51 195.12 185.67
320.04AOT -60.88 48.53 129.51 2.72
233.85CPALL -11.29 -16.52 208.26 14.12
196.58KBANK 566.26 152.59 -51.59 47.79
160.29MINT 44.28 -7.99 37.14 56.25
143.11INTUCH -19.21 176.58 -4.85 0.37
137.99BJC -11.10 -85.72 -66.96 6.75
110.66BEAUTY -8.89 -30.45 -4.15 -8.78

89.53WHA 16.34 28.95 48.84 36.86
89.43TU -19.90 123.19 8.83 -0.65
84.82CPF 46.77 -24.16 -26.35 30.41
73.57CENTEL 0.20 7.30 -2.56 -17.04
65.04CPN 10.57 -63.27 37.81 70.67
60.17TRUE 34.31 45.94 4.91 22.28
58.45IVL 123.19 80.12 36.33 -13.97
51.77GPSC -5.79 7.15 -23.19 69.00
49.71BH 68.12 7.96 -6.47 -8.78
47.28BTS 19.17 -13.89 -5.72 3.27
47.19SAWAD 42.78 -1.66 -3.61 -43.31

-97.25TMB 71.57 0.44 -19.88 23.18
-59.68AMATA 4.87 -13.10 -7.00 -16.55
-45.84LPN -59.45 -19.45 -38.42 -0.13
-41.64SCCC -21.37 -9.11 -22.25 -0.48
-39.72DDD 1.47 19.68 28.51 1.32
-32.80GLOW -21.17 4.32 -15.68 13.06
-29.58TPIPL -24.74 -16.14 -10.44 -5.57
-28.05KKP 22.51 -26.87 -3.99 2.84
-27.60HMPRO 17.59 -25.74 1.19 6.74
-27.49AAV -1.83 -15.61 0.74 0.94
-25.85DELTA 35.27 36.19 3.06 18.00
-25.13SPRC 5.84 0.37 -13.98 17.98
-24.54AP -2.86 -4.22 0.78 4.93
-16.22SCC 124.76 -105.00 -120.29 81.44
-15.60DTAC -15.47 -78.63 -30.60 3.71
-15.17BLA -40.70 8.99 -3.87 14.13
-13.63SIRI -3.87 -7.26 3.62 -0.75
-13.52HANA -16.79 -17.39 -21.67 -8.01
-13.28LH 10.59 22.30 -11.60 6.03
-13.13TWPC 0.04 0.26 0.00 -0.05

986.46GULF 953.96 1,940.43 32.50
868.81KBANK 672.23 1,541.05 196.58
845.84PTT 488.01 1,333.85 357.83
629.12IVL 570.67 1,199.78 58.45
730.25AOT 410.21 1,140.46 320.04
552.22ADVANC 538.48 1,090.71 13.74
579.97CPALL 346.12 926.10 233.85
465.01SCB 457.08 922.09 7.93
450.29PTTGC 424.41 874.70 25.87
449.50BANPU 406.05 855.55 43.46
620.95BDMS 204.08 825.02 416.87
421.68MINT 261.39 683.07 160.29
312.82HMPRO 340.42 653.24 -27.60
275.18SCC 291.40 566.59 -16.22
278.10PTTEP 263.21 541.31 14.89
220.77TMB 318.01 538.78 -97.25
238.84IRPC 243.71 482.55 -4.87
280.05CPF 195.23 475.27 84.82
262.65TRUE 202.47 465.12 60.17
300.51INTUCH 157.40 457.92 143.11

7,300TISCO-P     9,859 74.04
643,680,407BBL             1,908,842,894 33.72
674,742,391KBANK       2,393,260,193 28.19
290,535,231RATCH       1,450,000,000 20.04
388,083,162TOP            2,040,027,873 19.02
218,675,897TCAP          1,206,466,487 18.13
141,350,303TISCO         800,645,624 17.65

60,008,587CGH-W2     361,367,269 16.61
1,943,186,823LH               11,949,713,176 16.26

135,461,230KKP            846,751,109 16.00
243,677,356GL               1,525,538,139 15.97

78,141,960MCS            500,000,000 15.63
76,404,278EGCO         526,465,000 14.51
11,427,510THIP            80,000,000 14.28

429,647,412INTUCH      3,206,420,305 13.40
597,814,000PTTGC        4,508,849,117 13.26
559,704,842SPRC          4,335,902,125 12.91

1,898,448,016SIRI             14,862,734,320 12.77
52,802,550SAT             425,193,894 12.42

131,705,000GBX            1,089,076,392 12.09

Remark : * Sorting By
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Foreign Board 

Big Lot  

ValueStock Volume Foreign Price Local Price %Premium 
(Baht) (Shares) (Baht) (Baht)  / Discount

673,960,000KBANK-F      2,825,600 241.00 237.00 1.69
187,704,800BBL-F           853,400 221.00 205.00 7.80

25,944,800SCC-F          53,100 492.00 490.00 0.41
1,467,150LH-F             139,700 10.50 10.60 -0.94
1,311,400INTUCH-F    22,800 59.00 57.75 2.16

177,200PTT-F            400 446.00 450.00 -0.89
120,000IRPC-F          20,000 6.00 7.20 -16.67

14,900SCB-F           100 149.00 150.00 -0.67
4,500MINT-F         100 45.00 43.75 2.86
2,340BEM-F          300 7.80 7.75 0.65

ValueStock Volume Average Price Last Price
%Difference(Baht) (Shares) (Baht) (Baht)

558,600,000QHPF           49,000,000 11.40 11.60 -1.72
214,670,225BBL-F           976,900 219.75 221.00 -0.57
211,801,200TU                 10,333,200 20.50 20.70 -0.97
144,000,000DIF                10,000,000 14.40 14.60 -1.37
140,000,000KTIS              20,000,000 7.00 6.85 2.19
128,982,532KBANK         546,500 236.02 237.00 -0.41

98,000,000BANPU         5,000,000 19.60 19.50 0.51
89,202,200KBANK-F      374,800 238.00 241.00 -1.24
86,250,000SUPER         75,000,000 1.15 1.16 -0.86
83,165,196AOT-F           1,185,000 70.18 0.00 0.00
57,900,000SKN              9,650,000 6.00 6.70 -10.45
53,519,702IRPC             7,870,800 6.80 7.20 -5.56
22,800,000TDEX            2,000,000 11.40 11.42 -0.18
21,075,000AOT              300,000 70.25 70.50 -0.35

9,424,800INTUCH        161,500 58.36 57.75 1.06
8,340,000S5013P1803 15,000,000 0.56 0.40 40.00
6,590,291GLOW          81,400 80.96 81.00 -0.05
5,895,948SPRC            341,600 17.26 17.30 -0.23
5,700,402CPALL          73,000 78.09 78.50 -0.52
4,536,000CPF              189,000 24.00 24.80 -3.23
4,330,920TWPC           463,200 9.35 9.35 0.00
3,391,825EA                 64,300 52.75 52.75 0.00
2,061,500U                   65,000,000 0.03 0.03 0.00
1,338,000S5013C1803 1,000,000 1.34 1.31 2.29

570,000AOT13C180 1,000,000 0.57 0.58 -1.72
410,020BANP13C18 1,079,000 0.38 0.38 0.00

Remark : * Sorting By
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Stock MTDWTD1 Jan 2 Jan 3 Jan 4 Jan 5 JanT

Short Sale 3 - 5 Jan (Btm)

ADVANC         93.23 93.23 93.23
AMATA            5.47 5.47 5.47
AOT                 138.66 138.66 138.66
AP                  0.92 0.92 0.92
BANPU            20.91 20.91 20.91
BBL                 0.45 0.45 0.45
BCP                 0.05 0.05 0.05
BDMS              3.36 3.36 3.36
BEAUTY          41.83 41.83 41.83
BEC                 0.40 0.40 0.40
BEM                4.82 4.82 4.82
BH                  4.04 4.04 4.04
BJC                 0.65 0.65 0.65
BPP                 2.89 2.89 2.89
BTS                 2.61 2.61 2.61
CBG                11.06 11.06 11.06
CENTEL          0.08 0.08 0.08
CPALL             8.46 8.46 8.46
CPF                 8.00 8.00 8.00
CPN                 0.46 0.46 0.46
DTAC              15.56 15.56 15.56
EA                  14.31 14.31 14.31
EGCO              0.26 0.26 0.26
ESSO               0.01 0.01 0.01
GLOBAL          0.07 0.07 0.07
GPSC              3.28 3.28 3.28
HMPRO           0.17 0.17 0.17
INTUCH           13.08 13.08 13.08
IRPC                6.41 6.41 6.41
ITD                 0.04 0.04 0.04
IVL                 11.49 11.49 11.49
KBANK            66.81 66.81 66.81
KCE                 6.97 6.97 6.97
KKP                 0.16 0.16 0.16
KSL                 0.02 0.02 0.02
KTB                 29.69 29.69 29.69
KTC                 3.70 3.70 3.70
LH                  0.12 0.12 0.12
LHBANK          0.22 0.22 0.22
MINT               7.26 7.26 7.26
MTLS               0.08 0.08 0.08
PLAT               0.05 0.05 0.05
PSH                 0.21 0.21 0.21
PTG                 2.21 2.21 2.21
PTT                 53.31 53.31 53.31
PTTEP             8.58 8.58 8.58
PTTGC            42.84 42.84 42.84
ROBINS           0.12 0.12 0.12
SAWAD           7.09 7.09 7.09

Remark : * Sorting By
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SCB                 74.95 74.95 74.95
SCC                 24.75 24.75 24.75
SCN                 0.75 0.75 0.75
SPALI              36.87 36.87 36.87
SPRC               1.63 1.63 1.63
STEC               2.40 2.40 2.40
SVI                 1.00 1.00 1.00
TCAP               0.73 0.73 0.73
TISCO             0.12 0.12 0.12
TMB                 4.37 4.37 4.37
TOP                 11.11 11.11 11.11
TPIPP              0.07 0.07 0.07
TRUE               20.16 20.16 20.16
TU                  3.44 3.44 3.44
TVO                 0.04 0.04 0.04
UNIQ               1.45 1.45 1.45
VNG                0.21 0.21 0.21
WHA                0.06 0.06 0.06

826.58 826.58 826.53Total

Remark : * Sorting By
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